BAYSIDE SWIMMING CLUB

CONSENT TO SELL

The UNDERSIGNED	and,
owner(s) of certificate number re	epresenting a membership share in BAYSIDE
SWIMMING CLUB, directs BAYSIDE SW	IMMING CLUB to sell said share for \$2,800.
The undersigned agrees to pay a \$50 tra	insfer fee to Bayside Swimming Club.
In consideration of the foregoing, the	he undersigned agrees to save harmless and
indemnify Bayside Swimming Club from	all liabilities, expenses, and losses resulting
from sale of certificate and represents	that he has not and will not transfer said
certificate to any other party. Upon con	mpletion of the sale, the original certificate
number will be turned over to B	ayside Swimming Club.
If original ownership by two owner	s has been transferred to one of the original
owners, please include supporting docume	entation.
Membership transfers are limited	to months when the facilities of Bayside
Swimming Club are not open.	
(printed name)	(printed name)
(signature)	(signature)
(add a a a)	(p.d.lup.ps)
(address)	(address)
(date)	(date)

Send to Bayside Swimming Club, attn. Dan Stockwell, PO Box 4053, Bellingham, WA 98227 Retain a copy for your records.

For further information, contact: Dan Stockwell, Membership Chair Phone: 617-9419 email: dstock54@comcast.net